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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije - Voša 2016
Novi Sad, 3 - 4/12/2016

Event 20 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
03/12/2016 - 17:00 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

14 - 15 years

1. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 9:30.16 594
50m: 32.38 32.38 250m: 2:56.68 36.58 450m: 5:21.98 36.31 650m: 7:46.14 35.72

100m: 1:07.65 35.27 300m: 3:33.00 36.32 500m: 5:58.21 36.23 700m: 8:22.07 35.93
150m: 1:43.59 35.94 350m: 4:09.39 36.39 550m: 6:34.88 36.67 750m: 8:57.74 35.67
200m: 2:20.10 36.51 400m: 4:45.67 36.28 600m: 7:10.42 35.54 800m: 9:30.16 32.42

2. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 9:37.53 571
50m: 32.02 32.02 250m: 2:56.67 36.55 450m: 5:23.01 36.82 650m: 7:49.36 37.01

100m: 1:07.60 35.58 300m: 3:33.32 36.65 500m: 5:59.64 36.63 700m: 8:25.73 36.37
150m: 1:43.92 36.32 350m: 4:09.67 36.35 550m: 6:36.50 36.86 750m: 9:02.24 36.51
200m: 2:20.12 36.20 400m: 4:46.19 36.52 600m: 7:12.35 35.85 800m: 9:37.53 35.29

3. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 10:00.88 507
50m: 32.31 32.31 250m: 2:59.76 37.27 450m: 5:31.03 37.93 650m: 8:06.20 39.06

100m: 1:08.37 36.06 300m: 3:37.37 37.61 500m: 6:09.41 38.38 700m: 8:45.51 39.31
150m: 1:45.14 36.77 350m: 4:15.12 37.75 550m: 6:48.15 38.74 750m: 9:24.26 38.75
200m: 2:22.49 37.35 400m: 4:53.10 37.98 600m: 7:27.14 38.99 800m: 10:00.88 36.62

4. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 10:04.87 497
50m: 32.34 32.34 250m: 3:02.20 38.08 450m: 5:36.61 38.51 650m: 8:13.31 39.00

100m: 1:08.70 36.36 300m: 3:40.65 38.45 500m: 6:15.75 39.14 700m: 8:52.31 39.00
150m: 1:46.29 37.59 350m: 4:19.45 38.80 550m: 6:54.87 39.12 750m: 9:30.85 38.54
200m: 2:24.12 37.83 400m: 4:58.10 38.65 600m: 7:34.31 39.44 800m: 10:04.87 34.02

5. GAGIC, Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 10:27.24 446
50m: 33.81 33.81 250m: 3:10.07 39.87 450m: 5:49.95 40.20 650m: 8:28.96 39.71

100m: 1:11.72 37.91 300m: 3:49.61 39.54 500m: 6:29.76 39.81 700m: 9:08.15 39.19
150m: 1:50.89 39.17 350m: 4:29.69 40.08 550m: 7:09.53 39.77 750m: 9:47.93 39.78
200m: 2:30.20 39.31 400m: 5:09.75 40.06 600m: 7:49.25 39.72 800m: 10:27.24 39.31

16 - 17 years

1. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 PK Arena 2015 9:34.34 581
50m: 32.77 32.77 250m: 2:56.35 36.25 450m: 5:21.66 36.44 650m: 7:47.55 36.57

100m: 1:08.01 35.24 300m: 3:32.62 36.27 500m: 5:58.06 36.40 700m: 8:23.84 36.29
150m: 1:43.88 35.87 350m: 4:08.99 36.37 550m: 6:34.56 36.50 750m: 8:59.98 36.14
200m: 2:20.10 36.22 400m: 4:45.22 36.23 600m: 7:10.98 36.42 800m: 9:34.34 34.36

2. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 9:49.02 538
50m: 33.55 33.55 250m: 2:59.27 36.78 450m: 5:27.69 36.90 650m: 7:57.99 37.71

100m: 1:09.07 35.52 300m: 3:36.36 37.09 500m: 6:05.08 37.39 700m: 8:35.93 37.94
150m: 1:45.55 36.48 350m: 4:13.63 37.27 550m: 6:42.75 37.67 750m: 9:13.52 37.59
200m: 2:22.49 36.94 400m: 4:50.79 37.16 600m: 7:20.28 37.53 800m: 9:49.02 35.50

Open

1. BARAMACEVA, Eva 97 Beta 9:30.02 594
50m: 32.53 32.53 250m: 2:56.46 36.25 450m: 5:21.01 36.16 650m: 7:45.68 36.13

100m: 1:08.15 35.62 300m: 3:32.65 36.19 500m: 5:57.30 36.29 700m: 8:21.61 35.93
150m: 1:43.99 35.84 350m: 4:08.61 35.96 550m: 6:33.33 36.03 750m: 8:57.63 36.02
200m: 2:20.21 36.22 400m: 4:44.85 36.24 600m: 7:09.55 36.22 800m: 9:30.02 32.39

2. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 9:30.16 594
50m: 32.38 32.38 250m: 2:56.68 36.58 450m: 5:21.98 36.31 650m: 7:46.14 35.72

100m: 1:07.65 35.27 300m: 3:33.00 36.32 500m: 5:58.21 36.23 700m: 8:22.07 35.93
150m: 1:43.59 35.94 350m: 4:09.39 36.39 550m: 6:34.88 36.67 750m: 8:57.74 35.67
200m: 2:20.10 36.51 400m: 4:45.67 36.28 600m: 7:10.42 35.54 800m: 9:30.16 32.42

3. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 PK Arena 2015 9:34.34 581
50m: 32.77 32.77 250m: 2:56.35 36.25 450m: 5:21.66 36.44 650m: 7:47.55 36.57

100m: 1:08.01 35.24 300m: 3:32.62 36.27 500m: 5:58.06 36.40 700m: 8:23.84 36.29
150m: 1:43.88 35.87 350m: 4:08.99 36.37 550m: 6:34.56 36.50 750m: 8:59.98 36.14
200m: 2:20.10 36.22 400m: 4:45.22 36.23 600m: 7:10.98 36.42 800m: 9:34.34 34.36
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije - Voša 2016
Novi Sad, 3 - 4/12/2016

Event 20, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

4. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 9:37.53 571
50m: 32.02 32.02 250m: 2:56.67 36.55 450m: 5:23.01 36.82 650m: 7:49.36 37.01

100m: 1:07.60 35.58 300m: 3:33.32 36.65 500m: 5:59.64 36.63 700m: 8:25.73 36.37
150m: 1:43.92 36.32 350m: 4:09.67 36.35 550m: 6:36.50 36.86 750m: 9:02.24 36.51
200m: 2:20.12 36.20 400m: 4:46.19 36.52 600m: 7:12.35 35.85 800m: 9:37.53 35.29

5. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 9:41.15 561
50m: 31.81 31.81 250m: 2:56.84 36.75 450m: 5:23.72 36.72 650m: 7:51.50 37.18

100m: 1:07.31 35.50 300m: 3:33.72 36.88 500m: 6:00.39 36.67 700m: 8:28.53 37.03
150m: 1:43.70 36.39 350m: 4:10.20 36.48 550m: 6:37.35 36.96 750m: 9:05.62 37.09
200m: 2:20.09 36.39 400m: 4:47.00 36.80 600m: 7:14.32 36.97 800m: 9:41.15 35.53

6. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 9:49.02 538
50m: 33.55 33.55 250m: 2:59.27 36.78 450m: 5:27.69 36.90 650m: 7:57.99 37.71

100m: 1:09.07 35.52 300m: 3:36.36 37.09 500m: 6:05.08 37.39 700m: 8:35.93 37.94
150m: 1:45.55 36.48 350m: 4:13.63 37.27 550m: 6:42.75 37.67 750m: 9:13.52 37.59
200m: 2:22.49 36.94 400m: 4:50.79 37.16 600m: 7:20.28 37.53 800m: 9:49.02 35.50

7. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 9:56.07 520
50m: 31.80 31.80 250m: 2:57.16 36.88 450m: 5:29.33 38.50 650m: 8:03.13 38.36

100m: 1:07.18 35.38 300m: 3:34.51 37.35 500m: 6:08.01 38.68 700m: 8:41.31 38.18
150m: 1:43.71 36.53 350m: 4:12.47 37.96 550m: 6:46.38 38.37 750m: 9:19.22 37.91
200m: 2:20.28 36.57 400m: 4:50.83 38.36 600m: 7:24.77 38.39 800m: 9:56.07 36.85

8. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 10:00.88 507
50m: 32.31 32.31 250m: 2:59.76 37.27 450m: 5:31.03 37.93 650m: 8:06.20 39.06

100m: 1:08.37 36.06 300m: 3:37.37 37.61 500m: 6:09.41 38.38 700m: 8:45.51 39.31
150m: 1:45.14 36.77 350m: 4:15.12 37.75 550m: 6:48.15 38.74 750m: 9:24.26 38.75
200m: 2:22.49 37.35 400m: 4:53.10 37.98 600m: 7:27.14 38.99 800m: 10:00.88 36.62

9. KONSTANDINOVSKA, Jana 03 PK "Mladost" Skopje 10:03.65 500
50m: 33.16 33.16 250m: 3:01.28 37.55 450m: 5:34.22 38.61 650m: 8:08.97 38.57

100m: 1:09.45 36.29 300m: 3:39.66 38.38 500m: 6:12.45 38.23 700m: 8:48.21 39.24
150m: 1:46.22 36.77 350m: 4:17.52 37.86 550m: 6:51.13 38.68 750m: 9:26.87 38.66
200m: 2:23.73 37.51 400m: 4:55.61 38.09 600m: 7:30.40 39.27 800m: 10:03.65 36.78

10. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 10:04.87 497
50m: 32.34 32.34 250m: 3:02.20 38.08 450m: 5:36.61 38.51 650m: 8:13.31 39.00

100m: 1:08.70 36.36 300m: 3:40.65 38.45 500m: 6:15.75 39.14 700m: 8:52.31 39.00
150m: 1:46.29 37.59 350m: 4:19.45 38.80 550m: 6:54.87 39.12 750m: 9:30.85 38.54
200m: 2:24.12 37.83 400m: 4:58.10 38.65 600m: 7:34.31 39.44 800m: 10:04.87 34.02

11. GAGIC, Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 10:27.24 446
50m: 33.81 33.81 250m: 3:10.07 39.87 450m: 5:49.95 40.20 650m: 8:28.96 39.71

100m: 1:11.72 37.91 300m: 3:49.61 39.54 500m: 6:29.76 39.81 700m: 9:08.15 39.19
150m: 1:50.89 39.17 350m: 4:29.69 40.08 550m: 7:09.53 39.77 750m: 9:47.93 39.78
200m: 2:30.20 39.31 400m: 5:09.75 40.06 600m: 7:49.25 39.72 800m: 10:27.24 39.31

12. GRKOVIC, Stasa 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 10:28.72 443
50m: 32.07 32.07 250m: 3:07.62 39.91 450m: 5:49.10 40.30 650m: 8:29.99 40.29

100m: 1:09.16 37.09 300m: 3:47.99 40.37 500m: 6:29.73 40.63 700m: 9:10.22 40.23
150m: 1:48.31 39.15 350m: 4:28.25 40.26 550m: 7:09.69 39.96 750m: 9:50.18 39.96
200m: 2:27.71 39.40 400m: 5:08.80 40.55 600m: 7:49.70 40.01 800m: 10:28.72 38.54

13. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 10:31.51 437
50m: 33.26 33.26 250m: 3:10.41 39.87 450m: 5:51.90 40.66 650m: 8:33.15 40.54

100m: 1:11.46 38.20 300m: 3:50.28 39.87 500m: 6:31.78 39.88 700m: 9:14.18 41.03
150m: 1:50.68 39.22 350m: 4:30.85 40.57 550m: 7:12.13 40.35 750m: 9:53.97 39.79
200m: 2:30.54 39.86 400m: 5:11.24 40.39 600m: 7:52.61 40.48 800m: 10:31.51 37.54

14. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 10:36.54 427
50m: 34.21 34.21 250m: 3:13.02 40.28 450m: 5:55.40 40.90 650m: 8:37.03 40.52

100m: 1:12.56 38.35 300m: 3:53.22 40.20 500m: 6:35.57 40.17 700m: 9:17.91 40.88
150m: 1:52.58 40.02 350m: 4:34.11 40.89 550m: 7:16.07 40.50 750m: 9:58.84 40.93
200m: 2:32.74 40.16 400m: 5:14.50 40.39 600m: 7:56.51 40.44 800m: 10:36.54 37.70

15. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 10:40.91 418
50m: 33.58 33.58 250m: 3:13.33 41.28 450m: 5:57.27 40.88 650m: 8:41.35 40.68

100m: 1:12.15 38.57 300m: 3:54.49 41.16 500m: 6:38.39 41.12 700m: 9:22.56 41.21
150m: 1:51.96 39.81 350m: 4:35.46 40.97 550m: 7:20.12 41.73 750m: 10:02.87 40.31
200m: 2:32.05 40.09 400m: 5:16.39 40.93 600m: 8:00.67 40.55 800m: 10:40.91 38.04
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Event 20, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 11:03.22 377
50m: 34.94 34.94 250m: 3:17.25 41.63 450m: 6:06.16 42.06 650m: 8:57.97 42.81

100m: 1:14.30 39.36 300m: 3:59.15 41.90 500m: 6:49.23 43.07 700m: 9:40.66 42.69
150m: 1:54.88 40.58 350m: 4:41.57 42.42 550m: 7:32.18 42.95 750m: 10:22.94 42.28
200m: 2:35.62 40.74 400m: 5:24.10 42.53 600m: 8:15.16 42.98 800m: 11:03.22 40.28

17. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 11:17.45 354
50m: 35.87 35.87 250m: 3:27.41 43.49 450m: 6:20.66 42.86 650m: 9:11.13 42.02

100m: 1:17.58 41.71 300m: 4:10.95 43.54 500m: 7:04.00 43.34 700m: 9:53.20 42.07
150m: 2:00.87 43.29 350m: 4:54.50 43.55 550m: 7:47.12 43.12 750m: 10:35.07 41.87
200m: 2:43.92 43.05 400m: 5:37.80 43.30 600m: 8:29.11 41.99 800m: 11:17.45 42.38


